Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
Special Features
• Ceramic core, wirewound for superior reliability
• High self resonant frequency

Q
Min
Q Test
Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(Mhz)
Min.
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
I *
(mA)
Bourns
Equivalent
PM0805-2N8M-RC 2.8 250 35 1500 3000 0.06 800
CW201212
PM0805-3N3M-RC 3.3 250 30 1000 3000 0.10 600
PM0805-5N6M-RC 5.6 250 35 1000 3000 0.10 600
PM0805-6N8M-RC 6.8 250 35 1000 3000 0.11 600
PM0805-8N2M-RC 8.2 250 40 1000 3000 0.12 600
PM0805-10NM-RC 10 250 45 500 3000 0.10 600
PM0805-12NM-RC 12 250 45 500 2750 0.15 600
PM0805-15NM-RC 15 250 45 500 2500 0.17 600
PM0805-18NM-RC 18 250 45 500 2400 0.20 600
PM0805-22NM-RC 22 250 45 500 2200 0.22 500
PM0805-27NM-RC 27 250 45 500 2000 0.25 500
PM0805-33NM-RC 33 250 35 500 1800 0.27 500
PM0805-39NM-RC 39 250 38 500 1600 0.29 500
PM0805-47NM-RC 47 200 40 500 1400 0.31 500
PM0805-56NK-RC 56 200 40 500 1300 0.34 500
PM0805-68NK-RC 68 200 40 500 1200 0.38 400
PM0805-82NK-RC 82 150 40 500 1020 0.42 400
PM0805-R10K-RC 100 150 40 500 950 0.46 400
PM0805-R12K-RC 120 150 35 250 860 0.51 400
PM0805-R15K-RC 150 100 35 250 780 0.56 400
PM0805-R18K-RC 180 100 35 250 710 0.78 400